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4 Nicole
5 Nalani
6 Bryn
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3 Anastasia
4 Valeria
5 Marlin
6 Aalyah
7 Avery
8 Aimee
9 Alina
10 Laura
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1 Sergej
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Kiken Madchen

Edler
Zobel
Schwindt
Skories
Bitomsky
Kunau
Ebel
Notzel
Krupin
Fast
Branitzki
Maar
Wagner
Jochim

03.11.2009
07.12.2007
07.12.2007
20.10.2007
13.10.2007
01.10.2007
02.09.2007
02.09.2007
24.07.2007
22.07.2007
09.06.2007
05.06.2007
09.05.2007
27.02.2007

ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.

ERB Bremen e.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.
ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
SC Bremerhaven v. 1997¢e.V.
SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
ERB Bremene.V.

ERB Bremen e.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
SC Bremerhavenv. 1997¢e.V.
SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.

Minis Madchen A

Hergert
Muller
Drost
Handschuh
Dronia
Stewart
Eweleit

29.09.2006
13.09.2006
17.06.2006
09.06.2006
09.08.2005
14.04.2005
06.03.2005

REV Bremerhavene.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997¢e.V.
ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.

REV Bremerhavene.V.

Minis Madchen B

Schwindt
Kaiser
Hense
Litke
Smaguc
Anagun
Stewart
Beck
Branitzki
Klein
Busch

Turbanow
Welik
Schwindt

30.08.2004
18.04.2004
02.04.2004
21.02.2004
23.01.2004
23.01.2004
28.12.2003
22.09.2003
23.06.2003
14.02.2003
06.12.2002

Minis Jungen

09.03.2005
21.06.2006
14.09.2004

REV Bremerhavene.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
ERB Bremene.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.

REV Bremerhavene.V.
ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.
REV Bremerhavene.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
REV Bremerhavene.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.

REV Bremerhavene.V.

ERB Bremen e.V.
ERB Bremene.V.
REV Bremerhavene.V.
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2 Chiara
1 Emma
2 Dana
3 Julia
4 LeAnn
5 Aaliyah Marie
6 Michael
7 Marleen
8 Alexander
9 Dascha
10 Liia
11 Alina
12 Lara
13 Lisa
1 Chatri
2 Omayra
3 Lisa
4 Eleni
5 Milena
6 Nathalie
7 Elisabeth
1 Palmira
2 Sarah
3 Melina
4 Victoria
5 Janisha
1 Maja
2  Kim
3 Meta
4 Kimberly
5 Laura
6 Jessica

Offene Klasse
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Schmidt 09.05.2001
Gronau 12.06.2000
Freilaufer
Bengs 20.11.2006
Bekov 05.01.2006
Degtjarjow 29.07.2004
Schade 02.01.2004
Bulut 17.11.2003
Seeger Suarez 09.11.2003
Skottki 02.09.2003
Thiessen 04.05.2003
Root 03.07.2002
Tuomie 19.02.2002
Gaab 31.05.2001
Mdaller 20.04.2001
Neuber 17.08.2000

Figurenlaufer B

Wiemann
Saifi
Welik
Papani
Schon
Wiemann
Bengs

Figurenlaufer C

28.04.2004
13.02.2004
06.10.2003
08.08.2003
27.06.2003
01.03.2003
05.12.2002

Seeger Suarez 22.04.2001

Boschen 14.01.2000
Thuy 18.09.1999
Schon 27.06.1999
Thalau 30.11.1998

Hobbylaufer
Plieth 07.02.2000
Wiemer 06.02.2000
Tunsch 21.10.1997
Fortenberry 23.07.1996
HUbenthal 30.06.1996
Schalk 05.04.1995

Teilnehmerliste

SC Bremerhavenv. 1997e.V.
SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.

ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.
ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.
REV Bremerhavene.V.
REV Bremerhaven e.V.
REV Bremerhavene.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
REV Bremerhaven e.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
SC Bremerhaven v. 1997 e.V.
SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
ERB Bremene.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.
ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.
ERB Bremene.V.

ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.

ERB Bremene.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
ERB Bremene.V.

REV Bremerhaven e.V.

SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
REV Bremerhaven e.V.
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Laura Isabel
Vivien

Lena Sophie
Emily-Kyara
Melissa
Jacqueline
Anna

Antonia
Anuschka
Florence

Taima
Paul
Soraya
Denise

Cynthia
Natascha

Karen Naomi
Malin
Patricia

Alicia
Lisa Sophie

Marion

Jenny

Annette

Soraya
Omayra
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Kirklasse 8
Gobel 03.11.2001 SCBremerhavenv.1997e.V.
Trebtau 18.09.2001 ERB Bremene.V.
Konitzer 16.03.2001 REV Bremerhavene.V.
Brandt 13.04.2000 REV Bremerhavene.V.
Maller 27.12.1999 REV Bremerhavene.V.
Skottki 23.09.1998 REV Bremerhavene.V.
von Hafen 25.09.1997 REV Bremerhavene.V.
Kirklasse 7
Wehlers 02.09.2000 ERBBremene.V.
Kircher 10.08.1997 ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.
Vondracek 09.06.1995 ERB Bremene.V.
Kirklasse 6
Gattermann 17.09.2002 ATSV Bremen 1860e.V.
Turbanow 23.03.2001 ERB Bremene.V.
Saifi 08.03.2000 SCBremerhavenyv.1997e.V.
Meyer 21.09.1999 REV Bremerhavene.V.

Neulinge Madchen
Tsagopoulos
Korovina

17.10.1997 ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.
09.09.1994 ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.

Nachwuchsklasse Madchen

Krahe 29.09.2001 REV Bremerhaven e.V.
Schadlich 11.11.2000 ATSV Bremen 1860 ¢e.V.
Ziche 12.12.1998 ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.

Jugendklasse U18 Damen

Garbe 04.10.1996 REV Bremerhaven e.V.
Hartling 14.12.1996 ATSV Bremen 1860e.V.
ISU Silber AK |
Kohn 09.07.1979 ERB Bremene.V.
ISU Bronze AK 0
Gabiriel 26.03.1995 ATSV Bremen 1860 e.V.
ISU Bronze AK |
Haisch 06.09.1977 ATSV Bremen 1860e.V.
Show-Duo
Saifi 08.03.2000 SC Bremerhaven v. 1997e.V.
Saifi 13.02.2004
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